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Think ahead.

H1 - hand towel roll system

Tork Premium Extra Soft Matic® Hand Towel Roll

Premium, quick-absorbing, thicker 2-ply paper towel with improved
softness and strength that feels more like cloth. Designed
specifically for the Tork Elevation® Matic® Hand Towel Roll
Dispensers, this high-end Tork Premium Extra Soft Hand Towel
offers a truly best-in-class product for no-touch, hygienic dispensing
systems. Ideal for Class-A office buildings and upscale dining
facilities.

www.tork.ca

Article 290094

H1 - hand towel roll
system

Roll length
Roll width
Roll diameter

Core inner
diameter

Ply

Print
Embossing

Color

Made from 100% recycled fiber, minimum
25% post-consumer fibers, providing
environmental benefits and positive image
builder.

One-at-a-time dispensing for reduced
consumption and increased hygiene



Shipping data

SCC

Pieces
Consumer units
Height

Width

Length

Volume

Net weight
Gross weight

Packing material

¢ essity

Consumer unit

8.77 dm3
73539

Roll

Essity is a leading global hygiene and
health company

Transport unit
10073286618884
6

6

23cm

38 cm

57 cm

50.18 dm3
441179

5007.7 g

Carton

Pallet
7322540844528
330

330

255cm

95cm

114 cm
2766.43 dm3

H1 - hand towel roll system

Compatible products

;J

309051 5511202

Similar products

290088 290096

Product certificates

VA

FSC

www.fsc.org
FSC* C003255

5511282

290089

Contact

Essity Canada Inc.

Cira Centre, Suite 2600
2929 Arch Street
Philadelphia, PA 19104

Phone: (866-722-8675)

www.tork.ca



